Consulllltlon wtth 
an attornav Is enmuraaed with 
respect to Its aimpletlon or 
modlllmtlolL 

Anr sln111lar re fare nee to 
COntrector, Surtty, owner or 
other party shall be consld•red 
plural whtr111 appllnble. 

10% of total amount ofbld not to exceed: Thirty Two Thousand Four Hundred and 00/100 Dollars ($32,400.00) 

PR'.OJBct: 
(Name, location 01• addreR, and Proj11DI n11mber, if D"JI) 
Pmjm Ho. 190-19012--00, SIBie Slreet Sanilary Sewv .Repaha, 300Fr ofl" Sanflaly ~vu Replacement Alonr Sl1ti: S1reot- Stale s1n1e1, JL 

The Conlraolor Md Surety aro bound to 'the Owner In tho-amount set ~rth above, for the payment of which the